Championnats suisses

Morges (SUI)

06.05.2023 - 11:00 AM

Fencing

Epee Women's U17
Individual

\OphardtTeam
\ Sportevent

Participants

Nation Name Club Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present
Sul ANKLIN Bibiana ZHR ZFC Zirich 2009 R F 1.43 440417 yes
BAERISWYL Laila SESAF Fribourg 2007 R F 1.17 349640 yes
BALDINI Arianna Tl LUG Lugano 2008 R F 1.19 363866 yes
BIONDI Luce TI LUG Lugano 2008 R F 1.27 441079 vyes
CARTHOBLAZ Erine VA SES Sion 2010 L F 2.86 452300 yes
CLAIZERGUES Luce VD SEVM Vevey 2008 R F 2.8 419335 yes
CORTI Elena Tl LUG Lugano 2007 R F 1.16 361788 vyes
D'EGIDIO Giulia KB CEB Biel/Bienne 2008 R F 1.25 380789 yes
DE PREUX Audrey VA SES Sion 2007 R F 1.14 359719 yes
DELIMATSIS Lydia VD CAL Lausanne 2007 R F 1.22 418329 yes
DONZALLAZ Grace VA SES Sion 2009 R F 1.24 403484  yes
EGGER Valentina KB FCB Bern 2007 R F 1.49 444957  yes
ELBEZ Shana CEFL Florimont 2006 R F 1.8 430092 vyes
EPELBAUM Masha KB CEB Biel/Bienne 2009 R F 1.36 380792 yes
GAUTIER Audrey VA CES Sierre 2008 R F 1.35 438054 yes
GLOCKNER Amélie FGK Kussnacht 2010 R F 1.26 403013 yes
GROND Giulia Stella FCZ Zug 2007 R F 1.20 409797 yes
GROND Sophie Gaia FCZ Zug 2009 L F 1.50 409796 yes
HEFER Charlotte VD SEVM Vevey 2007 R F 171 429593  yes
HERMANN Lara Maria FCZ Zug 2008 R F 1.56 404249  yes
HOFER Eline FGL Luzern 2008 R F 1.7 389931 yes
JABERG Sydney SEG Geneve 2007 R F 1.13 334744  yes
KASPER Marlen SEB Basel 2008 R F 2.82 470868 yes
KEUSCH Zoe SEB Basel 2007 R F 1.45 438112 yes
KUONEN Lina VA CES Sierre 2009 R F 1.74 438058 yes
LAURENT Sarah VD CEM Morges 2007 R F 1.62 437569 yes
LIONELLO Anna VD CAL Lausanne 2009 R F 1.10 436686 yes
LUCIANI Carlotta TI LUG Lugano 2008 R F 1.48 489718 yes
MAIGA Magda Louna SEG Geneve 2006 L F 1.1 345691 vyes
MEYER Vivienne KB FCB Bern 2008 F 2.33 400825 yes
MIHALACHE Sarah FGL Luzern 2009 R F 1.11 407365 yes
MIHALACHE Sophie FGL Luzern 2007 L F 1.15 407367  yes
MIRZAI Liliane TI LUG Lugano 2009 F 1.32 425908 yes
MONIOUDIS Maria ZHR ZFC Zirich 2010 R F 1.21 395130 yes
MORGAN Maelia EEB Bulle 2008 R F 1.60 453745  yes
NICOD Clara VD CAL Lausanne 2007 F 1.28 383782 yes
NOTARBARTOLO Matilde TI LUG Lugano 2008 R F 1.38 378596 yes
OMAGBE Kelechi KB CEB Biel/Bienne 2010 R F 3.9999 468692 yes
OYUGI Eliah CEFL Florimont 2007 L F 1.23 397654 yes
PACHOUD Chiara TI LUG Lugano 2009 F 1.29 425910 vyes
PLYTKEVICH Alona TI LUG Lugano 2007 R F 15 395794 yes
RAMUZ Leonie KB FCB Bern 2006 R F 1.3 317346  yes
REDING Angelina FCZ Zug 2008 R F 1.37 421060 yes
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Championnats suisses

Morges (SUI)
06.05.2023 - 11:00 AM

Fencing

Epee Women's U17

Individual

\ Ophardt Team

N

Sportevent

Nation Name Club Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present
REDING Ladina FCZ Zug 2006 R F 1.44 424801 yes
REINIGER Antonia SEB Basel 2006 R F 1.9 344177 yes
REZZONICO Dana Tl LUG Lugano 2009 L F 1.6 388412 yes
RIADI Salema KB FCB Bern 2006 R F 14 396725 yes
RONDINELLA Alessia TI LUG Lugano 2008 R F 1.52 454571  yes
ROTHEN Anisha KB FCB Bern 2007 R F 1.18 382672 yes
SCALAMBRIN Ellea SEG Geneve 2008 R F 1.12 375977 yes
SCHAR Leonie KB FCB Bern 2006 R F 2.56 406762 yes
VISMARA Camilla TI LUG Lugano 2006 R F 1.30 404893 yes
WAEBER Juliette SESAF Fribourg 2008 R F 1.54 349180 yes
WILDI Nuria KB FCB Bern 2008 F 1.40 426804 yes
ZBINDEN Flavia KB CEB Biel/Bienne 2008 L F 2.64 419432 vyes

55 Participants (55 present)

1 Nations, 55 Participants (5

5 present)
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Championnats suisses

Morges (SUI)

Epee Women's U17

Fencing

06.05.2023 - 11:00 AM Individual  Jgpoeven
Initial seeding
Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 1001 1428.0 SUI  MAIGA Magda Louna SEG Geneve F yes

2. 1003 716.0 SUI RAMUZ Leonie KB FCB Bern F yes

3. 1004 256.0 SUI RIADI Salema KB FCB Bern F yes

4. 1005 176.0 SUlI PLYTKEVICH Alona Tl LUG Lugano F yes

5. 1006 141.0 SUI REZZONICO Dana TI LUG Lugano F yes

6. 1007 108.0 SUlI HOFER Eline FGL Luzern F yes

7. 1008 106.0 SUI ELBEZ Shana CEFL Florimont F yes

8. 1009 103.0 SUI REINIGER Antonia SEB Basel F yes

9. 1010 68.0 SUI LIONELLO Anna VD CAL Lausanne F yes
10. 1011 58.0 SUlI MIHALACHE Sarah FGL Luzern F yes
11. 1012 50.0 SUI SCALAMBRIN Ellea SEG Geneve F yes
12. 1013 42.0 SUlI JABERG Sydney SEG Geneve F yes
13. 1014 41.0 SUlI DE PREUX Audrey VA SES Sion F yes
14. 1015 38.0 SUI MIHALACHE Sophie FGL Luzern F yes
15. 1016 35.0 SUlI CORTIElena TI LUG Lugano F yes
16. 1017 34.0 SUlI BAERISWYL Laila SESAF Fribourg F yes
17. 1018 26.0 SUlI ROTHEN Anisha KB FCB Bern F yes
18. 1019 24.0 SUl BALDINI Arianna TI LUG Lugano F yes
19. 1020 22.0 SUI GROND Giulia Stella FCZ Zug F yes
20. 1021 22.0 SUlI MONIOUDIS Maria ZHR ZFC Zirich F yes
21. 1022 20.0 SUlI DELIMATSIS Lydia VD CAL Lausanne F yes
22. 1023 18.0 SUI OYUGI Eliah CEFL Florimont F yes
23. 1024 14.0 SUI DONZALLAZ Grace VA SES Sion F yes
24. 1025 140 SUlI D'EGIDIO Giulia KB CEB Biel/Bienne F yes
25. 1026 14.0 SUI GLOCKNER Amgélie FGK Kissnacht F yes
26. 1027 12.0 SUlI BIONDI Luce Tl LUG Lugano F yes
27. 1028 12.0 SUl NICOD Clara VD CAL Lausanne F yes
28. 1029 10.0 SUlI PACHOUD Chiara TI LUG Lugano F yes
29. 1030 10.0 SUl  VISMARA Camilla TI LUG Lugano F yes
30. 1032 8.0 SUI  MIRZAI Liliane TI LUG Lugano F yes
31. 1035 7.0 SUI  GAUTIER Audrey VA CES Sierre F yes
32. 1036 7.0 SUl EPELBAUM Masha KB CEB Biel/Bienne F yes
33. 1037 6.0 SUlI  REDING Angelina FCZ Zug F yes
34. 1038 6.0 SUI  NOTARBARTOLO Matilde TI LUG Lugano F yes
35. 1040 6.0 SUl  WILDI Nuria KB FCB Bern F yes
36. 1043 4.0 SUI  ANKLIN Bibiana ZHR ZFC Zirich F yes
37. 1044 4.0 SUl  REDING Ladina FCZ Zug F yes
38. 1045 4.0 SUlI  KEUSCH Zoe SEB Basel F yes
39. 1048 4.0 SUl  LUCIANI Carlotta TI LUG Lugano F yes
40. 1049 4.0 SUl  EGGER Valentina KB FCB Bern F yes
41. 1050 4.0 SUlI  GROND Sophie Gaia FCZ Zug F yes
42. 1052 3.0 SUI  RONDINELLA Alessia Tl LUG Lugano F yes
43. 1054 3.0 SUlI  WAEBER Juliette SESAF Fribourg F yes
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Championnats suisses

Morges (SUI)
06.05.2023 - 11:00 AM

Fencing
Epee Women's U17
Idual \\OphardtTeam

Indiv

Sportevent

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent
44. 1 056 3.0 SUlI  HERMANN Lara Maria FCZ Zug F yes
45. 1060 2.0 SUI  MORGAN Maelia EEB Bulle F yes
46. 1062 2.0 SUI  LAURENT Sarah VD CEM Morges F yes
47. 1071 1.0 SUl HEFER Charlotte VD SEVM Vevey F yes
48. 1074 1.0 SUl  KUONEN Lina VA CES Sierre F yes
49. 2008 1020.0 SUI  CLAIZERGUES Luce VD SEVM Vevey F yes
50. 2033 360.0 SUI MEYER Vivienne KB FCB Bern F yes
51. 2056 140.0 SUI SCHAR Leonie KB FCB Bern F yes
52. 2064 80.0 SUI ZBINDEN Flavia KB CEB Biel/Bienne F yes
53. 2082 30.0 SUlI KASPER Marlen SEB Basel F yes
54. 2086 20.0 SUlI CARTHOBLAZ Erine VA SES Sion F yes

T55. 9000 0.0 SUlI  OMAGBE Kelechi KB CEB Biel/Bienne F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

[2022] Sélection Epee Women's u17
3 [2022] Circuit National Epee Women's u17
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Championnats suisses Fencing
Epee Women's Ul17
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Morges (SUI)
06.05.2023 - 11:00 AM

Technical directory and other commissions

Delegate of referee commission

Léon Amez-Droz

Competition manager

Loic Badoux

Technical directory

Léon Amez-Droz
Yanaki Altanov
Daniel Buchs
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Championnats suisses

Morges (SUI)
06.05.2023 - 11:00 AM

Fencing
Epee Women's Ul17

Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Participants

1 Firstround
06.05. 11:00

2 Direct elimination
06.05. 13:40

55 Participants

55 Participants
7 Poules 7 Poule size
1 Poules 6 Poule size

Format

55 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)

0% Eliminated

Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

Table of 64

55 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite

Table

Time

Draws

1-64 A

Table of 64
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X 3 min

T64 06.05. 13:40

Priority from till

Ranking list

Discipline

Gender Age class

[2022] Sélection
[2022] Circuit National

Epee
Epee

Women's u17
Women's U1z
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Championnats suisses Fencing
Epee Women's Ul17
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Morges (SUI)
06.05.2023 - 11:00 AM

First round

Poule 1 11:00 | Piste 1
DESPERIER Eric, FRA 14 PAYS DE GEX

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VTIDTR 11 12 Place
ROTHEN Anisha SUI FCB Bern 1 3 23 26 0.500 -3 3.
PACHOUD Chiara SUI LUG Lugano 2 1 16 24 0.167 -8 7.
BAERISWYL Laila SUI SESAF Fribourg 3 2 22 24 0.333 -2 5.
ANKLIN Bibiana SUI ZFC Zirich 4 2 17 27 0.333 -10 6.
CLAIZERGUES Luce SUI SEVM Vevey 5 4 26 17 0.667 9 2.
MAIGA Magda Louna SUI SEG Geneve 6 6 30 9 1.000 21 1.
KUONEN Lina SUI CES Sierre 7 3 18 25 0.500 -7 4.
Poule 2 11:00 | Piste 2
STENGEL Xavier, SUI EEB Bulle

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VTIDTR 11 12 Place
CORTI Elena SUI LUG Lugano 2 20 25 0.333 -5 5,
KEUSCH Zoe SUI SEB Basel 1 15 29 0.167 -14 7.
GROND Giulia Stella SUI FCZ Zug 2 19 25 0.333 -6 6.
NOTARBARTOLO Matilde SUI LUG Lugano 4 27 21 0.667 6 2.
ZBINDEN Flavia SUI CEB Biel/Bienne 4 24 22 0.667 2 3.
HEFER Charlotte SUI SEVM Vevey 3 24 23 0.500 1 4
RAMUZ Leonie SUI FCB Bern 5 28 12 0.833 16 1.
Poule 3 11:00 | Piste 3
OSWALD Charles-Eric, SUI KB CEB Biel/Bienne

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VIDTR 11 12 Place
BALDINI Arianna SUI LUG Lugano 4 25 16 0.667 9 3.
REDING Angelina SUI FCZ Zug 2 17 23 0.333 -6 5.
KASPER Marlen SUI SEB Basel 0 10 30 0.000 -20 7.
LUCIANI Carlotta SUI LUG Lugano 3 22 22 0.500 0 4,
RIADI Salema SUI FCB Bern 6 30 10 1.000 20 1.
MIHALACHE Sophie SUI FGL Luzern 5 29 14 0.833 15 2.
LAURENT Sarah SUI CEM Morges 1 11 29 0.167 -18 6.
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Championnats suisses Fencing
Epee Women's Ul17
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Morges (SUI)
06.05.2023 - 11:00 AM

Poule 4 11:00 | Piste 4

ROGNON Nadia, SUI SEN Neuchatel

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 VTIDTR 11 12 Place

PLYTKEVICH Alona SUI LUG Lugano 22 16 0.800 6 2.

1 4
DE PREUX Audrey SUI SES Sion 2 2 18 21 0.400 -3 3.
MONIOUDIS Maria SUI ZFC Zirich 3 5 259 1.000 16 1.
EPELBAUM Masha SUI CEB Biel/Bienne 4 1 13 24 0.200 -11 6.
HERMANN Lara Maria SUI FCZ Zug 5 1 19 24 0.200 -5 5.
WILDI Nuria SUI FCB Bern 6 2 18 21 0.400 -3 3.
Poule 5 11:00 | Piste 5
VYSOCHINA Mariia, SUI FCZ Zug
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VIDTR 11 12 Place
MORGAN Maelia SUI EEB Bulle 3 19 24 0.500 -5 5.
DELIMATSIS Lydia SUI CAL Lausanne 3 23 23 0.500 0 3.
REZZONICO Dana SUI LUG Lugano 6 30 10 1.000 20 1.
MEYER Vivienne SUI FCB Bern 4 27 19 0.667 8 2.
GAUTIER Audrey SUI CES Sierre 2 17 23 0.333 -6 6.
REDING Ladina SUI FCZ Zug 0 14 30 0.000 -16 7.
3 4.

JABERG Sydney SUI SEG Geneve 22 23 0.500 -1

Poule 6 11:00 | Piste 6

SCHEUNER Joél, SUI SEB Basel

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place

OYUGI Eliah
SCHAR Leonie
SCALAMBRIN Ellea
NICOD Clara
WAEBER Juliette
VISMARA Camilla
HOFER Eline

SUI CEFL Florimont
SUI FCB Bern

SUI SEG Geneve
SUI CAL Lausanne
SUI SESAF Fribourg
SUI LUG Lugano
SUI FGL Luzern

24 23 0.333 1
25 27 0.500 -2
18 25 0.333 -7
27 18 0.833 9
18 26 0.167 -8
21 22 0.500 -1
28 20 0.833 8

AWk oanwN
NWNPE RO

Poule 7 11:00 | Piste 7

RAY Samuel, SUI SESAF Fribourg

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VIDTR 11 12 Place
BIONDI Luce SUI LUG Lugano 4 25 22 0.667 3 3.
DONZALLAZ Grace SUI SES Sion 3 20 19 0.500 1 4,
MIHALACHE Sarah SUI FGL Luzern 5 27 14 0.833 13 2.
RONDINELLA Alessia SUI LUG Lugano 0 5 29 0.000 -24 7.
ELBEZ Shana SUI CEFL Florimont 6 30 11 1.000 19 1.
EGGER Valentina SUI FCB Bern 1 19 25 0.167 -6 6.
OMAGBE Kelechi SUI CEB Biel/Bienne 2 21 27 0.333 -6 5.

Document ID: FE_FIE_0007 06.05.2023 13:35 2/3
Data processing by: Cercle d'Escrime de Morges (Software: OphardtTouch 2022.9.15 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Ophardt Team

\\Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org s.lange@ophardt-team.org



Championnats suisses Fencing
Epee Women's Ul17
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Morges (SUI)
06.05.2023 - 11:00 AM

Poule 8 11:00 | Piste 8

JONAS Albert, SUI KB FCB Bern

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VTIDTR 11 12 Place
REINIGER Antonia SUI SEB Basel 1 3 21 21 0.500 0 .
CARTHOBLAZ Erine SUI SES Sion 2 2 23 26 0.333 -3 4.
MIRZAI Liliane SUI LUG Lugano 3 2 19 24 0.333 -5 5,
GROND Sophie Gaia SUI FCZ Zug 4 1 17 27 0.167 -10 7.
GLOCKNER Amélie SUI FGK Kussnacht 5 5 28 20 0.833 8 2
D'EGIDIO Giulia SUI CEB Biel/Bienne 6 2 20 28 0.333 -8 6.
LIONELLO Anna SUI CAL Lausanne 7 6 30 12 1.000 18 1.
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Championnats suisses

Morges (SUI)

06.05.2023 - 11:00 AM

Fencing

Epee Women's Ul17
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

First round
Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B
1 Sul MAIGA Magda Louna SEG Geneve 6 6 30 9 1.000 21
2 Sul RIADI Salema FCB Bern 6 6 30 10 1.000 20
2 SuUI REZZONICO Dana LUG Lugano 6 6 30 10 1.000 20
4 Sul ELBEZ Shana CEFL Florimont 6 6 30 11 1.000 19
5 SuI LIONELLO Anna CAL Lausanne 6 6 30 12 1.000 18
6 Sul MONIOUDIS Maria ZFC Zirich 55 25 9 1.000 16
7 Sul RAMUZ Leonie FCB Bern 56 28 12 0.833 16
8 Sul MIHALACHE Sophie FGL Luzern 56 29 14 0.833 15
9 Sul MIHALACHE Sarah FGL Luzern 56 27 14 0.833 13
10 Sul NICOD Clara CAL Lausanne 56 27 18 0.833 9
11 Sul HOFER Eline FGL Luzern 5 6 28 20 0.833 8
11 Sul GLOCKNER Amélie FGK Kussnacht 56 28 20 0.833 8
13 Sul PLYTKEVICH Alona LUG Lugano 4 5 22 16 0.800 6
14 Sul CLAIZERGUES Luce SEVM Vevey 4 6 26 17 0.667 9
15 Sul BALDINI Arianna LUG Lugano 4 6 25 16 0.667 9
16 Sul MEYER Vivienne FCB Bern 4 6 27 19 0.667 8
17 Sul NOTARBARTOLO Matilde LUG Lugano 4 6 27 21 0.667 6
18 Sul BIONDI Luce LUG Lugano 4 6 25 22 0.667 3
19 Sul ZBINDEN Flavia CEB Biel/Bienne 4 6 24 22 0.667 2
20 Sul HEFER Charlotte SEVM Vevey 3 6 24 23 0.500 1
21 Sul DONZALLAZ Grace SES Sion 3 6 20 19 0.500 1
22 Sul DELIMATSIS Lydia CAL Lausanne 3 6 23 23 0.500 0
23 Sul LUCIANI Carlotta LUG Lugano 3 6 22 22 0.500 0
24 Sul REINIGER Antonia SEB Basel 3 6 21 21 0.500 0
25 Sul JABERG Sydney SEG Geneve 3 6 22 23 0.500 -1
26 Sul VISMARA Camilla LUG Lugano 3 6 21 22 0.500 -1
27 Sul SCHAR Leonie FCB Bern 36 25 27 0.500 -2
28 Sul ROTHEN Anisha FCB Bern 3 6 23 26 0.500 -3
29 Sul MORGAN Maelia EEB Bulle 3 6 19 24 0.500 -5
30 Sul KUONEN Lina CES Sierre 3 6 18 25 0.500 -7
31 Sul DE PREUX Audrey SES Sion 2 5 18 21 0.400 -3
31 Sul WILDI Nuria FCB Bern 2 5 18 21 0.400 -3
33 Sul OYUGI Eliah CEFL Florimont 2 6 24 23 0.333 1
34 Sul BAERISWYL Laila SESAF Fribourg 2 6 22 24 0.333 -2
35 Sul CARTHOBLAZ Erine SES Sion 2 6 23 26 0.333 -3
36 SuI CORTI Elena LUG Lugano 26 20 25 0.333 -5
37 Sul MIRZAI Liliane LUG Lugano 2 6 19 24 0.333 -5
38 Sul OMAGBE Kelechi CEB Biel/Bienne 2 6 21 27 0.333 -6
39 Sul GROND Giulia Stella FCZ Zug 2 6 19 25 0.333 -6
40 Sul REDING Angelina FCZ Zug 2 6 17 23 0.333 -6
40 Sul GAUTIER Audrey CES Sierre 2 6 17 23 0.333 -6
42 Sul SCALAMBRIN Ellea SEG Geneve 2 6 18 25 0.333 -7

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO|rO |
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Championnats suisses

Morges (SUI)

06.05.2023 - 11:00 AM

Fencing

Epee Women's Ul17

Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Place  Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q
43 Sul D'EGIDIO Giulia CEB Biel/Bienne 2 6 20 28 0.333 -8 Q
44 Sul ANKLIN Bibiana ZFC Zirich 2 6 17 27 0.333 -10 Q
45 Sul HERMANN Lara Maria FCZ Zug 15 19 24 0.200 -5 Q
46 Sul EPELBAUM Masha CEB Biel/Bienne 15 13 24 0.200 -11 Q
a7 Sul EGGER Valentina FCB Bern 16 19 25 0.167 -6 Q
48 Sul WAEBER Juliette SESAF Fribourg 16 18 26 0.167 -8 Q
49 Sul PACHOUD Chiara LUG Lugano 16 16 24 0.167 -8 Q
50 Sul GROND Sophie Gaia FCZ Zug 16 17 27 0.167 -10 Q
51 Sul KEUSCH Zoe SEB Basel 16 15 29 0.167 -14 Q
52 Sul LAURENT Sarah CEM Morges 16 11 29 0.167 -18 Q
53 Sul REDING Ladina FCZ Zug 0 6 14 30 0.000 -16 Q
54 Sul KASPER Marlen SEB Basel 0 6 10 30 0.000 -20 Q
55 Sul RONDINELLA Alessia LUG Lugano 06 5 29 0.000 -24 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =

Barrage
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Championnats suisses

Morges (SUI)
06.05.2023 - 11:00 AM

Fencing
Epee Women's Ul17
Individual

\OphardtTeam
\ Sportevent

Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club

1 Sul MAIGA Magda Louna SEG Geneve

2 Sul REZZONICO Dana TI LUG Lugano

3 Sul RIADI Salema KB FCB Bern

4 SUI ELBEZ Shana CEFL Florimont

5 Sul LIONELLO Anna VD CAL Lausanne
6 Sul MONIOUDIS Maria ZHR ZFC Zirich

7 Sul RAMUZ Leonie KB FCB Bern

8 Sul MIHALACHE Sophie FGL Luzern

9 Sul MIHALACHE Sarah FGL Luzern

10 Sul NICOD Clara VD CAL Lausanne
11 Sul GLOCKNER Amélie FGK Kisshacht
12 SUI HOFER Eline FGL Luzern

13 SuUl PLYTKEVICH Alona TI LUG Lugano
14 Sul CLAIZERGUES Luce VD SEVM Vevey
15 SUI BALDINI Arianna Tl LUG Lugano
16 Sul MEYER Vivienne KB FCB Bern

17 Sul NOTARBARTOLO Matilde TI LUG Lugano
18 SuUl BIONDI Luce TI LUG Lugano
19 Sul ZBINDEN Flavia KB CEB Biel/Bienne
20 Sul HEFER Charlotte VD SEVM Vevey
21 Sul DONZALLAZ Grace VA SES Sion

22 Sul DELIMATSIS Lydia VD CAL Lausanne
23 SUI LUCIANI Carlotta Tl LUG Lugano
24 Sul REINIGER Antonia SEB Basel

25 Sul JABERG Sydney SEG Geneve

26 Sul VISMARA Camilla TI LUG Lugano
27 SUlI  SCHAR Leonie KB FCB Bern

28 Sul ROTHEN Anisha KB FCB Bern

29 SUI MORGAN Maelia EEB Bulle

30 Sul KUONEN Lina VA CES Sierre

31 Sul WILDI Nuria KB FCB Bern

32 SuUl DE PREUX Audrey VA SES Sion

33 Sul OYUGI Eliah CEFL Florimont
34 Sul BAERISWYL Laila SESAF Fribourg
35 Sul CARTHOBLAZ Erine VA SES Sion

36 SUI CORTI Elena Tl LUG Lugano
37 Sul MIRZAI Liliane TI LUG Lugano
38 SUI OMAGBE Kelechi KB CEB Biel/Bienne
39 Sul GROND Giulia Stella FCZ Zug

40 Sul REDING Angelina FCZ Zug

41 Sul GAUTIER Audrey VA CES Sierre

42 Sul SCALAMBRIN Ellea SEG Geneve

43 Sul D'EGIDIO Giulia KB CEB Biel/Bienne

V M TD TR Index 1

I\)I\JI\)I\)I\)I\JI\)I\JI\)I\)I\JI\)I\Jwwwwwwwwwwwhbbbhbbm(ﬂ(ﬂmm(ﬂ(ﬂ@@@@m|
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30
30
30
30
30
25
28
29
27
27
28
28
22
26
25
27
27
25
24
24
20
23
22
21
22
21
25
23
19
18
18
18
24
22
23
20
19
21
19
17
17
18
20

9

10
10
11
12
9

12
14
14
18
20
20
16
17
16
19
21
22
22
23
19
23
22
21
23
22
27
26
24
25
21
21
23
24
26
25
24
27
25
23
23
25
28

Index2 T
1.000 21
1.000 20
1.000 20 T2
1.000 19
1.000 18
1.000 16
0.833 16
0.833 15
0.833 13
0.833 9
0.833 8
0.833 8 Ti1
0.800 6
0.667 9
0.667 9
0.667 8
0.667 6
0.667 3
0.667 2
0.500 1
0.500 1
0.500 0
0.500 0
0.500 0
0.500 -1
0.500 -1
0.500 -2
0.500 -3
0.500 -5
0.500 -7
0.400 -3
0.400 -3 T31
0.333 1
0.333 -2
0.333 -3
0.333 -5
0.333 -5
0.333 -6
0.333 -6
0.333 -6
0.333 -6 T40
0.333 -7
0.333 -8
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Championnats suisses

Morges (SUI)
06.05.2023 - 11:00 AM

Fencing
Epee Women's Ul17
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index1 Index2 T
44 Sul ANKLIN Bibiana ZHR ZFC Zirich 2 6 17 27 0.333 -10

45 SUl HERMANN Lara Maria FCZ Zug 1 5 19 24 0.200 -5

46 SuUl EPELBAUM Masha KB CEB Biel/Bienne 1 5 13 24 0.200 -11

a7 SuUl EGGER Valentina KB FCB Bern 1 6 19 25 0.167 -6

48 Sul WAEBER Juliette SESAF Fribourg 1 6 18 26 0.167 -8

49 Sul PACHOUD Chiara TI LUG Lugano 1 6 16 24 0.167 -8

50 Sul GROND Sophie Gaia FCZ Zug 1 6 17 27 0.167 -10

51 Sul KEUSCH Zoe SEB Basel 1 6 15 29 0.167 -14

52 Sul LAURENT Sarah VD CEM Morges 1 6 11 29 0.167 -18

53 SUI REDING Ladina FCZ Zug 0 6 14 30 0.000 -16

54 SUl KASPER Marlen SEB Basel 0 6 10 30 0.000 -20

55 Sul RONDINELLA Alessia TI LUG Lugano 0 6 5 29 0.000 -24
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Championnats suisses

Morges (SUI)

Fencing

Epee Women's U17 {ygphardt feam

06.05.2023 - 11:00 AM S Sportevent
Individual
z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
MAIGA Magda Louna
1 SEG Geneve Sul
Piste 6 Sat 14:40
*kk *kk
64 Bye MAIGA Magda Louna
Sul \
SEG Geneve
Piste 1 Sat 13:40 OYUGI Eliah (33)
; Sul 7
OYUGI Eliah CEFL Florimont
33 CEFL Florimont Sul v R: GILARDONI Gianmarco (SUl)
DE PREUX Audrey Piste 5 Sat 15:20
32 A sEs sion sul 13 MAIGA Magda Louna Ul y
R: SCHEUNER Joél (SUI) SEG Geneve
Piste 11 Sat 13:40 NOTARBARTOLO Matilde (17) sul 1
17 NOTARBARTOLO Matilde sul v TI LUG Lugano
TI LUG Lugano R: HOSKING John (USA)
i Piste 13 Sat 14:40
48 WAEBER Juliette sul 13 -
SESAF Fribourg NOTARBARTOLO Matilde sul v
R: JONAS Albert (SUI) TILUG Lugano
Piste 1 Sat 13:50 MEYER Vivienne sul 14
19 PACHOUD Chiara sul 5 KB FCB Bern
TI LUG Lugano R: HOSKING John (USA)
16 MEYER Vivienne sul v Piste 5 Sat 16:00
KB FCE Bem MAIGA Magda Louna sul v
R: SCHEUNER Joél (SUl) SEG Geneve
MIHALACHE Sophie sul s
g MIHALACHE Sarah sul FGL Luzern
FGL Luzern R: ROGNON Nadia (SUI)
Piste 6 Sat 14:50
*kk *kk
56 [~ Bye MIHALACHE Sarah
Sul 12
FGL Luzern
Piste 11 Sat 13:50 REINIGER Antonia sul v
7 GAUTIER Audrey sul 10 SEB Basel
VA CES Sierre R: GILARDONI Gianmarco (SUl)
24 REINIGER Antonia sul v Piste 12 Sat 15:20
SEB Basel REINIGER Antonia (24) sul 1
R: JONAS Albert (SUI) SEB Basel
Piste 1 Sat 14:00 MIHALACHE Sophie sul v
25 JABERG Sydney sul v FGL Luzern
SEG Geneve ! R: STENGEL Xavier (SUI)
REDING Angelina Piste 13 Sat 14:50
40 ez zug sul 1 [JABERG Sydney sul "
R: SCHEUNER Joé! (SUI) SEG Geneve
MIHALACHE Sophie sul v
ok By ek FGL Luzern
57 ye R: HOSKING John (USA)
MIHALACHE Sophie
8 FGL Luzern sul
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\ Ophardt Team OphardtTouch 2022.9.15 Ophardt Team Sportevent)
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Championnats suisses Fencing

Morges (SUI) Epee wWomen's Ul17 \\OphardtTeam

06.05.2023 - 11:00 AM Individual Sportevent
naividua,
z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
LIONELLO Anna
5 VD CAL Lausanne Sul
Piste 7 Sat 14:40
*kk *kk
60 ™ Bye LIONELLO Anna Ul v
VD CAL Lausanne
Piste 5 Sat 13:40 MIRZAI Liliane (37) sul "
37 MIRZAI Liliane sul v TILUG Lugano
TI LUG Lugano R: RAY Samuel (SUI)
ROTHEN Anisha Piste 6 Sat 15:20
28 kB FCB Bern Sul 0 LIONELLO Anna Ul v
R: RAY Samuel (SUI) VD CAL Lausanne
Piste 13 Sat 13:40 HOFER Eline sul 14
21 DONZALLAZ Grace sul v FGL Luzern
VA SES Sion R: GILARDONI Gianmarco (SUI)
ANKLIN Bibiana Piste 12 Sat 14:40
44 2HR zFC ziirich sul 1 DONZALLAZ Gréace Ul I
R: HOSKING John (USA) VA SES Sion
Piste 5 Sat 13:50 HOFER Eline sul v
53 REDING Ladina sul 9 FGL Luzern
FCZ Zug R: SCHEUNER Joél (SUI)
12 HOFER Eline sul v Piste 6 Sat 16:00
FGL Luzem LIONELLO Anna Ul v
R: RAY Samuel (SUI) VD CAL Lausanne
piste 13 Sat 13:50 PLYTKEVICH Alona (13) sul 12
13 PLYTKEVICH Alona Sul \% TI LUG Lugano
TI LUG Lugano ! R: STENGEL Xavier (SUI)
50 LAURENT Sarah sul . Piste 7 Sat 14:50
VD CEM Morges PLYTKEVICH Alona sul v
R: HOSKING John (USA) TI LUG Lugano
Piste 5 Sat 14:00 HERMANN Lara Maria (45) sul 9
45 HERMANN Lara Maria Sul v FCZ Zug
FCZ Zug R: RAY Samuel (SUI)
20 HEFER Charlotte sul 9 Piste 11 Sat 15:20
VD SEVM Vevey PLYTKEVICH Alona sul v
R: RAY Samuel (SUIl) TI LUG Lugano
Piste 13 Sat 14:00 ELBEZ Shana
29 MORGAN Maelia sul 11 CEFL Florimont sul o
EEB Bulle R: ROGNON Nadia (SUI)
CORTI Elena Piste 12 Sat 14:50
36 TI LUG Lugano sul v CORTI Elena (36) sul 6
R: HOSKING John (USA) TI LUG Lugano
ELBEZ Shana sul v

61

*kk Bye *hk

ELBEZ Shana
CEFL Florimont

Sul

CEFL Florimont
R: SCHEUNER Joél (SUI)
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Championnats suisses Fencing

Morges (SUI) Epee wWomen's Ul17 \\OphardtTeam

06.05.2023 - 11:00 AM Individual Sportevent
naividua
z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
RIADI Salema
3 KB FCB Bern sul
Piste 8 Sat 14:40
*kk *kk
62 Bye RIADI Salema Ul v
KB FCB Bern
Piste 7 Sat 13:40 KUONEN Lina sul 7
35 CARTHOBLAZ Erine sul ; VA CES Sierre
VA SES Sion R: STENGEL Xavier (SUI)
KUONEN Lina Piste 7 Sat 15:20
30 VA CES Sierre sul v RIADI Salema sul 1
R: GILARDONI Gianmarco (SUl) KB FCB Bern
Piste 10 Sat 13:40 CLAIZERGUES Luce sul v
19 ZBINDEN Flavia sul 4 VD SEVM Vevey
KB CEB Biel/Bienne R: RAGGI Giacomo (SUI)
26 EPELBAUM Masha SUl v Piste 11 Sat 14:40
KB CEB Biel/Bienne EPELBAUM Masha (46) sul 13
R: RAGGI Giacomo (SUI) KB CEB Biel/Bienne
Piste 7 Sat 13:50 CLAIZERGUES Luce sul v
KEUSCH Zoe VD SEVM Vevey
51 SEB Basel sul 7 R: RAGGI Giacomo (SUI)
14 |CLAIZERGUES Luce Sul v Piste 8 Sat 16:00
VD SEVM Vevey CLAIZERGUES Luce (14) sul v
R: GILARDONI Gianmarco (SUl) VD SEVM Vevey
Piste 10 Sat1350 MONIOUDIS Maria ul .
11 |GLOCKNER Amélie Sul v ZHR ZFC Ziirich
FGK Kossnacht R: GILARDONI Gianmarco (SUI)
KASPER Marlen Piste 8 Sat 14:50
54 SeB Basel Sul % |GLOCKNER Amélie Ul .
R: RAGGI Giacomo (SUI) FGK Kissnacht
Piste 7 Sat 14:00 DELIMATSIS Lydia sul v
D'EGIDIO Giulia VD CAL Lausanne
43 KB CEB Biel/Bienne sul 10 R: STENGEL Xavier (SUI)
2 DELIMATSIS Lydia sul v Piste 10 : Sat 15:20
VD CAL Lausanne DELIMATSIS Lydia (22) sul .
R: GILARDONI Gianmarco (SUIl) VD CAL Lausanne
Piste 10 Sat 14:00 MONIOUDIS Maria sul v
27 SCHAR Leonie sul v ZHR ZFC Zirich
KB FCB Bern R: JONAS Albert (SUI)
OMAGBE Kelechi Piste 11 Sat 14:50
38 & CEB Biel/Bienne sul u SCHAR Leonie sul 12
R: RAGGI Giacomo (SUI) KB FCB Bern
MONIOUI?I_S Maria sul v
wix By ¢ ZHR ZFC Ziirich
59 ye R: RAGGI Giacomo (SUI)
MONIOUDIS Maria
6 ZHR ZFC Ziirich Sul
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Championnats suisses

Morges (SUI)

Fencing

Epee Women's U17 {gphardt Team

06.05.2023 - 11:00 AM e Sportevent
Individual
z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
RAMUZ Leonie
7 KB FCB Bern sul
Piste 9 Sat 14:40
*kk *kk
58 ™ Bye RAMUZ Leonie Ul v
KB FCB Bern
Piste 8 Sat 13:40 VISMARA Camilla sul 8
39 GROND Giulia Stella sul 1 TILUG Lugano
FCZ Zug R: ROGNON Nadia (SUI)
VISMARA Camilla Piste 8 Sat 15:20
26 TI LUG Lugano sul v RAMUZ Leonie sul v
R: STENGEL Xavier (SUI) KB FCB Bern
Piste 9 Sat 13:40 SCALAMBRIN Ellea (42) sul 6
23 LUCIANI Carlotta sul 8 SEG Geneve
TI LUG Lugano R: FRAGOMENI Paolo (ITA)
42 SCALAMBRIN Ellea SUI v Piste 10 Sat 14:40
SEG Geneve SCALAMBRIN Ellea (42) sul vid
R: ROGNON Nadia (SUI) SEG Geneve
Piste 8 Sat 13:50 NICOD Clara sul -
55 RONDINELLA Alessia sul 6 VD CAL Lausanne
TI LUG Lugano R: JONAS Albert (SUI)
10 NICOD Clara sul v Piste 9 Sat 16:00
VD CAL Lausanne RAMUZ Leonie
R: STENGEL Xavier (SUI) KB FCB Bern sul v
Piste 9 Sat 13:50 REZZONICO Dana
15 |BALDINI Arianna SUl v TI LUG Lugano Sul 1
TILUG Lugano ! R: HOSKING John (USA)
GROND Sophie Gaia Piste 9 Sat 14:50
50 ez zug sul 7 | BALDINI Arianna Ul v
R: ROGNON Nadia (SUI) TI LUG Lugano
Piste 8 Sat 14:00 BIONDI Luce sul 14
a7 EGGER Valentina Sul 8 TILUG Lugano
KB FCB Bern R: ROGNON Nadia (SUI)
18 BIONDI Luce sul v Piste 9 : Sat 15:20
TILUG Lugano BALDINI Arianna sul .
R: STENGEL Xavier (SUI) TI LUG Lugano
Piste 9 Sat 14:00 REZZONICO Dana
37 WILDI Nuria sul . TI LUG Lugano sul v
KB FCB Bern _ R: SCHEUNER Joél (SUI)
34 BAERISWYL Laila sul v Piste 10 Sat 14:50
SESAF Fribourg BAERISWYL Laila (34) sul 6
R: ROGNON Nadia (SUI) SESAF Fribourg
REZZONICO Dana sul v
ik By TI LUG Lugano
63 ye R: JONAS Albert (SUI)
2 REZZONICO Dana sul

TI LUG Lugano

\OphardtTeam
\ Sportevent
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Championnats suisses

Morges (SUI)

Fencing

' Ophardt Team
06.05.2023 - 11:00 AM Epee WOTedU S_dU17I Nshortevent
naividual
I'| Semi-final K | Final
Piste 6 Sat 16:30
MAIGA Magda Louna sul v
SEG Geneve
LIONELLO Anna (5) SUI 0 Piste 1 Sat 17:00
VD CAL Lausanne MAIGA Magda Louna Sul v
R: HOSKING John (USA) SEG Geneve
Piste 10 Sat 16:30 RAMUZ Leonie (7) sul 12
CLAIZERGUES Luce (14) KB FCB Bern
VD SEVM Vevey sul 10 R: ROGNON Nadia (SUI)
RAMUZ Leonie (7)
KB FCB Bern sul v
R: STENGEL Xavier (SUI)
Data processing by: Cercle d'Escrime de Morges (Software:
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Championnats suisses

Morges (SUI)

06.05.2023 - 11:00 AM

Epee Women's U17

Fencing

Individual

\OphardtTeam
\ Sportevent

Final placement

Place Nation Name Club Yob
1 SuUl MAIGA Magda Louna SEG Geneve 2006
2 Sul RAMUZ Leonie KB FCB Bern 2006
3 Sul LIONELLO Anna VD CAL Lausanne 2009
3 SUI CLAIZERGUES Luce VD SEVM Vevey 2008
Table of 8

5 SUI REZZONICO Dana Tl LUG Lugano 2009
6 SUI MONIOUDIS Maria ZHR ZFC Zirich 2010
7 Sul MIHALACHE Sophie FGL Luzern 2007
8 Sul PLYTKEVICH Alona TI LUG Lugano 2007
Table of 16

9 Sul RIADI Salema KB FCB Bern 2006
10 Sul ELBEZ Shana CEFL Florimont 2006
11 Sul HOFER Eline FGL Luzern 2008
12 SUI BALDINI Arianna Tl LUG Lugano 2008
13 Sul NOTARBARTOLO Matilde TI LUG Lugano 2008
14 Sul DELIMATSIS Lydia VD CAL Lausanne 2007
15 Sul REINIGER Antonia SEB Basel 2006
16 Sul SCALAMBRIN Ellea SEG Geneve 2008
Table of 32

17 Sul MIHALACHE Sarah FGL Luzern 2009
18 Sul NICOD Clara VD CAL Lausanne 2007
19 Sul GLOCKNER Amélie FGK Kiissnacht 2010
20 Sul MEYER Vivienne KB FCB Bern 2008
21 Sul BIONDI Luce TI LUG Lugano 2008
22 Sul DONZALLAZ Grace VA SES Sion 2009
23 Sul JABERG Sydney SEG Geneve 2007
24 Sul VISMARA Camilla TI LUG Lugano 2006
25 Sul SCHAR Leonie KB FCB Bern 2006
26 Sul KUONEN Lina VA CES Sierre 2009
27 Sul OYUGI Eliah CEFL Florimont 2007
28 Sul BAERISWYL Laila SESAF Fribourg 2007
29 SUI CORTI Elena Tl LUG Lugano 2007
30 Sul MIRZAI Liliane TI LUG Lugano 2009
31 Sul HERMANN Lara Maria FCZ Zug 2008
32 Sul EPELBAUM Masha KB CEB Biel/Bienne 2009
Table of 64

33 Sul ZBINDEN Flavia KB CEB Biel/Bienne 2008
34 Sul HEFER Charlotte VD SEVM Vevey 2007
35 Sul LUCIANI Carlotta TI LUG Lugano 2008
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Championnats suisses

Morges (SUI)
06.05.2023 - 11:00 AM

Epee Women's U17

Fencing

Individual

\OphardtTeam
\ Sportevent

Place Nation Name Club Yob

36 Sul ROTHEN Anisha KB FCB Bern 2007
37 Sul MORGAN Maelia EEB Bulle 2008
38 Sul WILDI Nuria KB FCB Bern 2008
38 Sul DE PREUX Audrey VA SES Sion 2007
40 Sul CARTHOBLAZ Erine VA SES Sion 2010
41 Sul OMAGBE Kelechi KB CEB Biel/Bienne 2010
42 Sul GROND Giulia Stella FCZ Zug 2007
43 Sul REDING Angelina FCZ Zug 2008
43 Sul GAUTIER Audrey VA CES Sierre 2008
45 Sul D'EGIDIO Giulia KB CEB Biel/Bienne 2008
46 Sul ANKLIN Bibiana ZHR ZFC Zirich 2009
47 Sul EGGER Valentina KB FCB Bern 2007
48 Sul WAEBER Juliette SESAF Fribourg 2008
49 SUI PACHOUD Chiara Tl LUG Lugano 2009
50 Sul GROND Sophie Gaia FCZ Zug 2009
51 Sul KEUSCH Zoe SEB Basel 2007
52 SUI LAURENT Sarah VD CEM Morges 2007
53 Sul REDING Ladina FCZ Zug 2006
54 Sul KASPER Marlen SEB Basel 2008
55 Sul RONDINELLA Alessia TI LUG Lugano 2008
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Championnats suisses Fencing
Morges (SUI) Epee Women's_ ul7
06.05.2023 - 11:00 AM Individual e
Referees activity
Nation EpeeFoil SabreName Poolsz A B H I K  Ref Vid Ass
FRA GARNIER Jules 0 0 0
B DESPERIER Eric 1 1 0 0
N GARNIER Vivian 0 0 0
ITA Ca FRAGOMENI Paolo 1 1 0 O
Sul VYSOCHINA Mariia 1 1 0 0
N CHESNEL Fiona 0 0 0
NB STENGEL Xavier 1 3 2 1 1 1 9 0 0
FOLETTI Corrado 0 0 0
N ACKERMANN Renato 0 0 0
N N LUKEN Oliver 0O 0 oO
SCHEUNER Joél 3 2 7 0 0
B ROGNON Nadia 3 2 1 1 9 0 O
N RAY Samuel 3 2 6 0 0
SALEKI Khashayar 0 0O O
N OSWALD Charles-Eric 1 1 0 0
N PROGIN Lionel 0 0 0
TSCHANTRE Jonathan 0 0 O
Ca BURKHARD Isabelle 0 0 0
N CRIBLEZ Lorin Noam 0 0O O
FEDERCHULE Solomia 0 0O O
JONAS Albert 1 2 2 1 6 0 O
Ca GILARDONI Gianmarco 3 2 1 1 7 0O O
Ca RAGGI Giacomo 3 2 6 0O O
NJ CONSTANTIN Pascal 0 0O O
NJ DESSIMOZ Céline 0O 0 O
N N N TORDA Jean-Pierre 0 0O O
N HUNGERBUHLER Alexandre 0O 0 O
N GAGGIA Gino 0 0 0
UKR ROMANOVA Oleksandra 0 0 0
USA N HOSKING John 3 2 1 1 1 8 0 O

30 Referees
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Championnats suisses

Morges (SUI)
06.05.2023 - 11:00 AM

Fencing
Epee Women's Ul17
|ndIV|dua| \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Medalist
Medal Nation Name Club yob
Gold Sul MAIGA Magda Louna SEG Geneve 2006
Silver Sul RAMUZ Leonie KB FCB Bern 2006
Bronze SUI CLAIZERGUES Luce VD SEVM Vevey 2008
Bronze Sul LIONELLO Anna VD CAL Lausanne 2009
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